
KE
NN

ED
Y D

R

CHERRY RD

HA
VE

RF
OR

D 
RD

GREY STONE DRBL
UE

 ST
ON

E D
R

AM
BE

R 
CT

CONNIE DR

MA
DE

LIN
E C

T

LIL
LIA

N 
DR

AA
RO

N 
CT

WA
RS

ON
 R

D

WIMBLEDON PL

HOMEWOOD AVEAR
LIN

GT
ON

 D
R

GREENBRIAR RD

FIN
DL

EY
 D

R

GREENSIDE DR

TOPHILL LN

MONTANA DR

BRIARCLIFF DR

HUNTLEIGH RD

CL
IFT

ON
 D

R

WARWICK DR

CLUBVIEW DR

INVERNESS RD
BE

NN
IN

GT
ON

 D
R

SETON DR

ILES AVE ILES AVE

IN
TE

RL
AC

KE
N 

RD
GO

LF
 R

D

HUNTLEIGH RD

COUNTRY CLUB DR FAIR OAKS
IN

TE
RL

AC
KE

N 
RD

LINDSAY RDLINDSAY RD

BIRKSHIRE AVE

CR
ES

SA
 C

T

JOSEPHINE PL

FIONA PL
RO

SE
MA

RY
  

CA
TH

ER
IN

E C
T

MARYKNOLL PL

HU
BB

AR
D 

LN

BRIDGE TER

CE
LT

IC
 LN

AF
TO

N 
DR

WYDOWN AVE
PICARDY AVE

ARGONNE AVE

CHARLACK AVE

BARBERRY DR
CAMBRIDGE RD

BRENTWOOD DR

LE
HIG

H
DR

MO
NT

EG
A D

R

MONTEFORD

CT

MO
NT

AL
UM

A D
R

MONTERO CT

MONTVALE DR

HILLCREST RD

WILDWOOD RD

WE
LC

H 
ST

LAUREL ST

HA
VE

RF
OR

D 
RD

BARBERRY DR

BRENTWOOD
DR

CHERRY RDCHERRY RD

GREENBRIAR RD

BERKLEY DR

TARA LN

LAUREL ST

CLAUDE
DR

COLONY PARK DR

SCARLETT PL
SILVER STONE CTLINDSAY RD

BA
NB

UR
Y L

N

MARYKNOLL PL

WA
RW

ICK CT

LAURELST

OAKMONT DR

CP031

26
00

2000

2200

2400

2100

28
00

27
00

1 00

2300 1800

1900

1700

25
00

16
00

12
00

2900

2400

24
00

22

0 0

1700

27
00

2300

28
00

2000

2600

2400

20
00

27
00

24
00

16
00

2800

2000

17
00

2200
1700

23
00

2100

170
0

2200

16
00

2300

27
00

18
00

1800

2200

28
00

26
00

2000

1800

2200

23
00

2000
28

00

2000

1600

1900

2300

2300

20
00

2200

19
00

2100

2100

16002500

2400

2500

2400

21
00

26
00

2200

2200

22
00

26
00

21
00

2100

1700

2200

22
00

24
00

2100

27
00

28
00

2200

2300

24
00

2100

1900

2000

1900

16
00

CAPITAL 031

Don Gray
Sangamon County Clerk
200 S. Ninth Street - Room 105
Springfield, IL  62701
(217) 753-8683 ±

Ward 7

Date: 8/6/2015


